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BODY NAME BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: DATE TRANSACTION: APPROVAL DATE AMOUNT VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTIONS: LEVEL MERCHANT CATEGORY CODE
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/04/2014 30/04/2014 31.00 0.00 HEREFORDSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/04/2014 11/04/2014 99.00 16.50 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/04/2014 11/04/2014 18.50 0.00 SPAR Transport Related-Public Transport 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/04/2014 11/04/2014 33.30 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/04/2014 30/04/2014 10.75 0.00 READING BRGH CNCL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 01/04/2014 29/04/2014 145.00 24.17 AMF BOWLING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7997

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 02/04/2014 29/09/2014 118.22 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Development Control 02/04/2014 29/09/2014 118.22 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Development Control 02/04/2014 29/09/2014 118.22 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Planning Policy 02/04/2014 29/09/2014 118.21 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 02/04/2014 11/04/2014 910.00 0.00 CIVIL JUSTICE CENT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/04/2014 11/04/2014 12.34 2.07 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/04/2014 11/04/2014 7.60 1.27 COSTA COFFEE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/04/2014 03/07/2014 26.00 4.33 MATALAN Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 1 5691

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/04/2014 11/04/2014 17.98 0.00 WATERSTONES Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/04/2014 06/05/2014 71.89 11.89 HOME BARGAINS OSWESTRY Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5251

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/04/2014 11/04/2014 35.00 5.83 LUDLOW FOOD CENTRE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5499

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/04/2014 11/04/2014 153.50 0.00 PREMIER INN Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 1 3811

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 03/04/2014 20/05/2014 116.43 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 03/04/2014 11/04/2014 65.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 03/04/2014 11/04/2014 40.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 03/04/2014 11/04/2014 11.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 03/04/2014 11/04/2014 -11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 03/04/2014 11/04/2014 -40.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 03/04/2014 11/04/2014 -65.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 03/04/2014 13/05/2014 24.00 0.00 STATIONERY OFFICE BOOK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5964

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 03/04/2014 11/04/2014 20.50 0.00 NEWSLINE Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 03/04/2014 10/07/2014 58.94 0.00 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/04/2014 11/04/2014 89.47 14.91 MAPLIN SHREWSBURY SY1 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5732

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/04/2014 11/04/2014 22.99 0.00 WATERSTONES Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/04/2014 11/04/2014 11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/04/2014 11/04/2014 -9.99 0.00 WATERSTONES Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/04/2014 11/04/2014 59.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/04/2014 11/04/2014 265.64 44.27 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/04/2014 11/04/2014 170.43 28.41 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/04/2014 29/04/2014 80.14 12.69 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 04/04/2014 10/07/2014 82.96 13.83 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 04/04/2014 10/07/2014 19.99 3.33 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 04/04/2014 09/05/2014 80.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 04/04/2014 09/04/2014 25.90 0.00 EASILY LTD Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 7392

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 04/04/2014 11/04/2014 65.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 04/04/2014 11/04/2014 -65.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/04/2014 11/04/2014 109.20 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 04/04/2014 06/05/2014 137.90 22.98 WATERWORLD 2000 LIMITE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 04/04/2014 29/04/2014 129.58 8.35 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 07/04/2014 09/05/2014 80.55 0.00 GETDATA PTY LTD Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5734

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 07/04/2014 09/05/2014 3,280.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 07/04/2014 09/05/2014 10,000.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 07/04/2014 29/04/2014 7.44 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 07/04/2014 29/05/2014 31.84 0.36 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 07/04/2014 29/05/2014 31.84 0.36 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/04/2014 11/04/2014 5.40 0.90 COSTA @ TESCO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/04/2014 11/04/2014 46.50 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/04/2014 11/04/2014 10.00 0.00 SPAR CASTLEFIELDS SHRE Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/04/2014 11/04/2014 25.27 0.00 TESCO STORE 5332 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 07/04/2014 11/04/2014 4.99 0.83 WICKES 268 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 07/04/2014 06/05/2014 12.81 2.13 HOME BARGAINS OSWESTRY Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5251

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 07/04/2014 07/05/2014 10.79 1.80 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 07/04/2014 07/05/2014 192.08 22.37 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 08/04/2014 27/05/2014 35.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 08/04/2014 27/05/2014 -35.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 08/04/2014 22/04/2014 42.00 0.00 WWW.JA.NET Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 8699

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 08/04/2014 22/04/2014 42.00 0.00 WWW.JA.NET Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 8699

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 08/04/2014 02/06/2014 15.50 0.17 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 08/04/2014 16/05/2014 11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/04/2014 11/04/2014 33.30 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/04/2014 11/04/2014 79.00 13.17 MATALAN Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 1 5691

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/04/2014 06/05/2014 69.00 11.50 HOLLYWOODBOWL.CO.U Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7929

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 09/04/2014 28/04/2014 140.45 23.45 PIZZA HUT 360 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 09/04/2014 28/04/2014 47.00 7.83 POUNDWORLD RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/04/2014 17/04/2014 30.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 09/04/2014 11/04/2014 7.59 1.27 STAPLES UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 5943

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/04/2014 06/05/2014 192.00 32.00 HOLLYWOODBOWL.CO.U Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7929

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/04/2014 29/04/2014 12.52 0.00 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/04/2014 29/04/2014 38.40 6.40 AMF BOWLING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7997

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 09/04/2014 11/04/2014 178.00 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 09/04/2014 13/05/2014 26.95 0.00 WWW.BRITISHWILDLIFE.CO Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5965

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 10/04/2014 20/05/2014 154.53 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 10/04/2014 22/04/2014 33.98 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 10/04/2014 22/04/2014 74.75 0.00 MSFT    DEVELOPER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 4816

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 10/04/2014 22/04/2014 1.23 0.00 MSFT  752CODE Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 4816

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 10/04/2014 13/05/2014 36.62 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 10/04/2014 15/05/2014 4.99 0.83 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
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Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 10/04/2014 11/04/2014 18.27 0.00 MAILCHIMP Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7399

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 10/04/2014 16/04/2014 101.00 0.00 WWW.IRRV.ORG.UK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 2741

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 10/04/2014 16/04/2014 2,262.00 0.00 HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 10/04/2014 13/05/2014 200.00 0.00 HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/04/2014 17/04/2014 290.69 48.45 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 10/04/2014 06/06/2014 197.10 0.00 BRISTOL STREET Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 7538

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people and other community learners 11/04/2014 02/06/2014 64.60 10.77 CITY ELECTRICAL FA Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 11/04/2014 28/04/2014 138.24 14.93 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/04/2014 17/04/2014 33.23 5.54 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/04/2014 17/04/2014 386.08 64.35 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/04/2014 17/04/2014 6.20 1.03 WILKINSON Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/04/2014 17/04/2014 7.99 1.33 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/04/2014 17/04/2014 132.44 22.07 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/04/2014 17/04/2014 184.28 30.71 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 11/04/2014 07/05/2014 13.80 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 1 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 11/04/2014 07/05/2014 72.60 12.10 BIRDSBRANCH.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5947

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Community Development 11/04/2014 06/05/2014 131.95 21.99 PSA PARTS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5732

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 11/04/2014 06/06/2014 184.50 0.00 BRISTOL STREET Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 7538

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 14/04/2014 16/04/2014 35.96 5.99 1&1 INTERNET LIMITED Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 4816

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Community Development 14/04/2014 06/05/2014 35.98 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 14/04/2014 02/06/2014 48.65 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 14/04/2014 02/06/2014 36.34 6.06 OXFORD BK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5499

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 14/04/2014 13/05/2014 26.95 4.49 WWW.PRINTERBASE.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 14/04/2014 17/04/2014 16.15 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/04/2014 17/04/2014 133.92 22.32 ARGOS Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/04/2014 10/07/2014 10.00 0.00 WEST BERKSHIRE DISTRIC Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8641

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/04/2014 10/07/2014 10.75 0.00 READING BRGH CNCL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/04/2014 17/04/2014 3.50 0.00 WEDNESDAYS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/04/2014 17/04/2014 14.24 2.37 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/04/2014 06/05/2014 105.60 17.60 DRAGON KING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/04/2014 06/05/2014 2.24 0.17 HERON FOODS Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5499

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 14/04/2014 07/05/2014 328.54 53.64 WWW.KEYCRAFT.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5945

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 15/04/2014 22/04/2014 -1.23 0.00 MICROSOFT    752CODE Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 4816

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 15/04/2014 17/07/2014 61.49 0.00 TYPEKIT BY ADOBE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 8699

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 15/04/2014 28/04/2014 179.70 29.95 DRAGON KING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 15/04/2014 10/07/2014 22.50 0.00 ASDA  DIRECT WEB 4387 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/04/2014 17/04/2014 26.99 4.50 DUNELM (SOFT FURNISHIN Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5714

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/04/2014 17/04/2014 159.98 26.66 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/04/2014 17/04/2014 -26.99 -4.50 DUNELM (SOFT FURNISHIN Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5714

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/04/2014 06/05/2014 99.17 16.53 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/04/2014 17/04/2014 440.00 73.33 UNITED CARPETS (SHREWS Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5713

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 15/04/2014 15/05/2014 106.00 0.00 WWW.ROYALMAIL.COM Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 15/04/2014 15/05/2014 34.99 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 190602 Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/04/2014 13/05/2014 45.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 16/04/2014 09/06/2014 44.37 0.57 SAINSBURYS 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 16/04/2014 10/07/2014 168.00 0.00 ROYAL MAIL Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 16/04/2014 10/07/2014 28.94 0.00 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/04/2014 17/04/2014 80.00 13.33 SIMON BOYD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5714

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/04/2014 17/04/2014 259.78 43.30 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/04/2014 17/04/2014 2.99 0.50 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/04/2014 17/04/2014 52.74 8.79 WILKINSON Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5722

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 16/04/2014 06/06/2014 193.82 0.00 LUDLOW MOTORS Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 5511

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 16/04/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 16/04/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 16/04/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 16/04/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 16/04/2014 06/06/2014 227.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 16/04/2014 06/06/2014 232.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 17/04/2014 13/05/2014 45.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 17/04/2014 09/06/2014 24.54 4.09 HOO FARM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 17/04/2014 09/06/2014 114.80 19.13 HOO FARM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/04/2014 06/05/2014 18.00 3.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/04/2014 06/05/2014 5.50 0.00 M6 TOLL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 4784

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/04/2014 06/05/2014 -10.00 -1.66 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/04/2014 06/05/2014 5.50 0.00 M6 TOLL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 4784

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/04/2014 06/05/2014 14.38 0.42 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/04/2014 06/05/2014 56.80 9.47 HOO FARM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7999

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 17/04/2014 07/05/2014 6.23 1.04 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 17/04/2014 07/05/2014 139.57 16.78 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/04/2014 10/07/2014 92.40 0.00 VIRGINTRAINS.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 18/04/2014 15/05/2014 10.43 1.74 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5969

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 18/04/2014 13/05/2014 -6.10 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG None BVACOP - Pension Fund 18/04/2014 19/06/2014 216.75 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transfer Payments-Other 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 18/04/2014 13/05/2014 9,995.00 0.00 COUNTY COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 18/04/2014 27/05/2014 50.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 18/04/2014 27/05/2014 -50.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 18/04/2014 09/06/2014 57.46 1.08 SAINSBURYS 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/04/2014 06/05/2014 59.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/04/2014 06/05/2014 367.99 70.49 CURRYS ONLINE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5732

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/04/2014 10/07/2014 11.28 0.00 WREXHAM CBC WEBSTA Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 18/04/2014 03/07/2014 9.50 0.00 HMM ARTS LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5970

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 18/04/2014 03/07/2014 28.24 4.64 KFC BARKER STREET Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5814

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 18/04/2014 15/05/2014 427.02 71.17 DEMCO WORLDWIDE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5021
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Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 18/04/2014 07/05/2014 21.58 3.60 BOOKER LIMITED TELFORD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 18/04/2014 07/05/2014 11.98 2.00 BOOKER LIMITED TELFORD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 18/04/2014 07/05/2014 4.17 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 070367 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 18/04/2014 07/05/2014 269.36 40.89 BOOKER LIMITED TELFORD Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 21/04/2014 10/07/2014 35.91 0.00 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 21/04/2014 07/05/2014 5.99 1.00 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 21/04/2014 07/05/2014 6.98 1.16 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 21/04/2014 07/05/2014 24.17 0.00 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG None BVACOP - Pension Fund 21/04/2014 19/06/2014 230.40 0.00 IBIS LONDON CITY Transfer Payments-Other 1 7011

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 23/04/2014 27/05/2014 182.84 0.00 SYM SECURE SITE SSL Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5734

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 23/04/2014 07/08/2014 10.43 0.00 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 23/04/2014 07/08/2014 10.43 0.00 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/04/2014 06/05/2014 5.20 0.88 COSTA COFFEE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5812

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 23/04/2014 07/05/2014 8.00 1.33 POUNDLAND LTD 1117 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 24/04/2014 10/07/2014 117.37 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 24/04/2014 28/05/2014 136.08 0.00 PARKER MOTORS Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 5541

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 24/04/2014 13/05/2014 155.00 0.00 COUNTY COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 24/04/2014 10/07/2014 178.95 0.00 TESCO DIRECT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 24/04/2014 09/05/2014 26.07 0.25 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/04/2014 06/05/2014 4.00 0.67 M6 TOLL Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4784

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/04/2014 06/05/2014 5.50 0.92 M6 TOLL Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4784

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/04/2014 10/07/2014 46.00 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 24/04/2014 27/05/2014 19.99 3.33 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5251

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 24/04/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 24/04/2014 06/06/2014 232.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 24/04/2014 06/06/2014 189.95 0.00 LUDLOW MOTORS Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 5511

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 25/04/2014 22/05/2014 40.00 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 25/04/2014 10/07/2014 329.50 0.00 ROYAL MAIL Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/04/2014 10/07/2014 11.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/04/2014 10/07/2014 206.00 34.33 TRAVELODGE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 3615

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/04/2014 06/05/2014 65.50 0.00 SPAR Transport Related-Public Transport 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/04/2014 06/05/2014 56.89 9.48 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/04/2014 06/05/2014 102.15 17.03 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/04/2014 06/05/2014 129.50 21.58 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/04/2014 10/07/2014 11.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 25/04/2014 22/05/2014 8.38 1.40 123-REG.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 4816

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 25/04/2014 22/05/2014 12.99 2.16 SCREWFIX DIRECT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5211

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 25/04/2014 07/05/2014 12.22 2.04 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 25/04/2014 07/05/2014 190.74 20.10 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 28/04/2014 06/06/2014 119.11 0.00 PAYPAL  DEVILTRONIC Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5945

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 28/04/2014 06/06/2014 -119.11 0.00 PAYPAL  DEVILTRONIC Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5945

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 28/04/2014 13/05/2014 2,435.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 28/04/2014 13/05/2014 3,000.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 28/04/2014 13/05/2014 10,000.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 28/04/2014 30/05/2014 110.00 0.00 HEATHFIELD INN Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 1 5813

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 28/04/2014 23/05/2014 8.00 0.00 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 28/04/2014 20/05/2014 33.74 0.67 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 28/04/2014 20/05/2014 33.73 0.66 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/04/2014 10/07/2014 90.00 15.00 PREMIER INN Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 1 3811

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/04/2014 27/05/2014 65.00 0.00 ONE STOP 2851 Transport Related-Public Transport 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/04/2014 06/05/2014 5.70 0.00 TWO HENRYS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5813

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 29/04/2014 10/07/2014 144.98 24.16 HIPPOBAG Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/04/2014 10/07/2014 175.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/04/2014 10/07/2014 46.00 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/04/2014 09/05/2014 23.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/04/2014 06/05/2014 142.00 0.00 WWW.ARRIVA.CO.UK Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4131

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 29/04/2014 09/06/2014 20.99 3.50 STAPLES UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5943

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 30/04/2014 23/05/2014 47.43 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 30/04/2014 06/06/2014 36.00 0.00 TRAVELODGE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 3615

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/04/2014 06/05/2014 13.75 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/04/2014 06/05/2014 30.00 5.00 NEXT 0391 Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 1 5651

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/04/2014 06/05/2014 9.99 1.67 T K MAXX Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 1 5331

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/04/2014 06/05/2014 159.00 0.00 WORCESTERSHIRE COU Transport Related-Public Transport 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/04/2014 06/05/2014 33.30 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 30/04/2014 06/05/2014 6.14 0.45 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 30/04/2014 09/06/2014 40.79 1.33 SAINSBURYS 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 30/04/2014 09/06/2014 16.01 0.53 SAINSBURYS 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 30/04/2014 10/06/2014 96.00 0.00 WWW.FURNITUREATWORK.CO Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5712

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 30/04/2014 07/05/2014 10.00 2.00 WILKINSON Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5722

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 30/04/2014 10/06/2014 5.99 0.00 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 01/05/2014 07/05/2014 69.12 11.52 R S PASKIN & CO LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5085

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 01/05/2014 13/05/2014 2,510.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 01/05/2014 06/05/2014 31.35 5.23 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/05/2014 10/07/2014 46.00 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/05/2014 10/07/2014 10.00 0.00 CREW REGISTER OFFICE 2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/05/2014 09/05/2014 83.50 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/05/2014 06/05/2014 81.39 13.57 POUNDSTRETCHER - 660 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5714

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/05/2014 06/05/2014 101.60 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 01/05/2014 27/06/2014 100.00 0.00 MONEYCLAIM.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 02/05/2014 17/07/2014 71.91 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 02/05/2014 13/05/2014 208.96 0.00 WWW.DIGITAL-DETECTIVE. Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 5045

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/05/2014 09/05/2014 10.27 0.00 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/05/2014 16/06/2014 60.95 10.16 LOCSAFE SECURITY SYS Premises Related-Repair &Maint. Grounds 1 7251
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Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 02/05/2014 22/05/2014 18.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRESTAR.COM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5994

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 02/05/2014 07/05/2014 277.91 34.60 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 05/05/2014 23/05/2014 74.56 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 05/05/2014 23/05/2014 129.03 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 05/05/2014 23/05/2014 128.32 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 05/05/2014 23/05/2014 129.03 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 05/05/2014 10/07/2014 123.87 0.00 EASYJET Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3245

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 05/05/2014 31/07/2014 59.99 0.00 EASILY LTD Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 7392

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 05/05/2014 31/07/2014 171.77 0.00 EASILY LTD Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 7392

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 05/05/2014 31/07/2014 152.28 0.00 EASILY LTD Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 7392

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 05/05/2014 23/05/2014 122.00 0.00 MY LONDON APARTMENT Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 1 8999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 05/05/2014 20/05/2014 28.16 0.22 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 05/05/2014 20/05/2014 28.15 0.22 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 05/05/2014 09/06/2014 59.45 0.25 SAINSBURYS 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 05/05/2014 10/07/2014 52.00 8.67 PREMIER INN Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 1 3811

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/05/2014 09/05/2014 190.00 31.67 DIAL-A-MATTRESS LT Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5712

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/05/2014 09/05/2014 279.00 46.50 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/05/2014 09/05/2014 30.00 0.00 WWW.CITIZENCARD.COM Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/05/2014 09/05/2014 30.00 5.00 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/05/2014 09/05/2014 145.22 24.20 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 05/05/2014 13/05/2014 30.04 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 190602 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 05/05/2014 10/06/2014 21.00 3.50 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 05/05/2014 10/06/2014 6.50 1.08 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 05/05/2014 21/05/2014 238.99 47.78 CURRYS ONLINE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5732

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/05/2014 09/05/2014 149.11 24.85 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/05/2014 09/05/2014 392.98 65.49 CURRYS S/S Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/05/2014 09/05/2014 139.99 23.33 CURRYS S/S Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5722

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 07/05/2014 13/05/2014 25.98 4.33 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 07/05/2014 01/07/2014 280.00 0.00 COUNTY COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/05/2014 09/05/2014 7.70 0.00 WM MORRISON PLC Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/05/2014 09/05/2014 21.13 0.00 ICELAND Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/05/2014 09/05/2014 15.00 0.00 SPAR CASTLEFIELDS SHRE Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/05/2014 09/05/2014 10.70 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/05/2014 09/05/2014 319.00 53.16 CURRYS ONLINE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5732

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/05/2014 09/05/2014 318.63 53.10 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/05/2014 09/05/2014 18.50 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/05/2014 09/05/2014 33.30 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/05/2014 09/05/2014 59.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 07/05/2014 09/06/2014 19.59 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 070367 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 07/05/2014 16/07/2014 26.40 4.40 BT BILL PAYMENT 2 Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 4812

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 07/05/2014 10/06/2014 17.40 2.91 WWW.FILTAMAGIC.COM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5999

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 08/05/2014 01/07/2014 133.40 0.00 GETDATA PTY LTD Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5734

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 08/05/2014 06/06/2014 2,256.00 0.00 HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 08/05/2014 31/07/2014 85.88 0.00 EASILY LTD Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 7392

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 08/05/2014 27/05/2014 70.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 08/05/2014 27/05/2014 7.50 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 08/05/2014 27/05/2014 -7.50 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 08/05/2014 27/05/2014 -70.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/05/2014 10/07/2014 46.00 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/05/2014 10/07/2014 46.00 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/05/2014 10/07/2014 46.00 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/05/2014 27/05/2014 58.85 9.81 LEISURE CENTRE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/05/2014 27/05/2014 460.00 0.00 PREES FURNITURE CENTRE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5931

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/05/2014 27/05/2014 68.78 11.46 COLOUR SUPPLIES Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/05/2014 27/05/2014 15.20 2.53 ODEON Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7832

Shropshire 00GG None BVACOP - Pension Fund 08/05/2014 19/06/2014 38.99 0.00 TFL VISITOR SHOP Transfer Payments-Other 1 5965

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 09/05/2014 23/05/2014 78.64 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 09/05/2014 23/05/2014 248.88 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 09/05/2014 27/06/2014 100.00 0.00 MONEYCLAIM.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/05/2014 27/05/2014 103.38 17.23 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/05/2014 05/06/2014 295.22 49.20 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/05/2014 27/05/2014 71.99 11.99 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/05/2014 27/05/2014 1.74 0.00 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5251

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/05/2014 31/07/2014 25.75 0.00 AVANGATE SOFTWARE.MUZY Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5734

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/05/2014 31/07/2014 37.49 0.00 WWW.CLEVERBRIDGE.NET Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 12/05/2014 17/06/2014 17.91 0.00 MAILCHIMP Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 12/05/2014 23/05/2014 56.25 0.00 HOTEL LILY Transport Related-Public Transport 1 7011

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 12/05/2014 20/05/2014 35.48 2.50 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 12/05/2014 20/05/2014 35.47 2.50 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 12/05/2014 07/07/2014 28.68 4.78 TFM FARM & COUNTRY SUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 12/05/2014 09/06/2014 76.32 2.13 SAINSBURYS 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 12/05/2014 27/05/2014 11.75 0.00 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/05/2014 16/06/2014 50.00 8.33 JUNGLELAND Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/05/2014 16/06/2014 7.59 0.17 CO-OP GROUP 190500 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/05/2014 16/06/2014 7.04 0.17 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 13/05/2014 30/05/2014 199.00 0.00 SURVEYMONKEY.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 4816

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/05/2014 10/07/2014 12.00 0.00 SCOTLANDSPEOPLE.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8699

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/05/2014 10/07/2014 7.00 0.00 SCOTLANDSPEOPLE.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8699

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/05/2014 10/07/2014 11.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/05/2014 10/07/2014 11.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/05/2014 10/07/2014 11.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/05/2014 27/05/2014 59.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 13/05/2014 27/05/2014 10.00 0.00 SPAR CASTLEFIELDS SHRE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411
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Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 13/05/2014 27/05/2014 8.00 0.00 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 13/05/2014 27/05/2014 149.80 0.00 RYANS WINE CELLAR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5921

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Interest & Investment Income 14/05/2014 27/06/2014 65.00 10.83 PAYPAL  FINDERMONKY Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 14/05/2014 01/07/2014 109.14 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 14/05/2014 06/06/2014 1.92 0.32 DUEDIL LIMITED Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 7375

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 14/05/2014 01/07/2014 2,055.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/05/2014 27/05/2014 10.50 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/05/2014 23/06/2014 33.30 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 15/05/2014 10/07/2014 200.02 0.00 EASYJET Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3245

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/05/2014 09/06/2014 29.98 0.00 PAYPAL  BEANIEHOUSE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5999

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 15/05/2014 31/07/2014 484.55 0.00 EASILY LTD Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 7392

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 15/05/2014 31/07/2014 431.88 0.00 EASILY LTD Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 7392

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 15/05/2014 31/07/2014 389.85 0.00 EASILY LTD Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 7392

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 15/05/2014 10/07/2014 23.99 4.00 WWW.LIVERPOOLAIRPORT.C Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4582

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/05/2014 27/05/2014 22.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/05/2014 10/07/2014 33.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Building Control 15/05/2014 05/06/2014 139.00 23.17 TRAVELODGE Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 1 3615

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/05/2014 31/07/2014 5.49 0.00 APPLE ITUNES STORE-GBP Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5735

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 16/05/2014 28/05/2014 133.27 0.00 DANRO LIMITED Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5943

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 16/05/2014 28/05/2014 84.00 0.00 WENLOCK SPRING WAT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5046

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 16/05/2014 28/05/2014 96.50 0.00 PARKER MOTORS Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 5541

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 16/05/2014 23/06/2014 276.00 46.00 CIEH Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 1 8699

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 16/05/2014 08/07/2014 276.00 0.00 CIEH Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8699

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 16/05/2014 09/06/2014 10.00 0.00 TESCO STORE 3290 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 16/05/2014 27/05/2014 30.00 0.00 WWW.CITIZENCARD.COM Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/05/2014 27/05/2014 59.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/05/2014 16/06/2014 111.00 18.50 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/05/2014 27/05/2014 3.99 0.00 AMF BOWLING Supplies And Services-Catering 1 7997

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/05/2014 27/05/2014 52.47 0.00 AMF BOWLING Supplies And Services-Catering 1 7997

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/05/2014 27/05/2014 66.00 0.00 AMF BOWLING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7997

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/05/2014 16/06/2014 49.99 1.35 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/05/2014 16/06/2014 7.38 1.15 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/05/2014 16/06/2014 10.00 0.00 SERCO NCS NETWORK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 16/05/2014 10/06/2014 32.36 5.39 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 16/05/2014 23/07/2014 50.00 0.00 WWW.ULEARNATHLETICS.CO Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5941

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 16/05/2014 10/06/2014 118.53 7.14 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 16/05/2014 24/07/2014 115.00 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/05/2014 16/07/2014 15.06 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 19/05/2014 19/06/2014 64.96 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 19/05/2014 19/06/2014 20.98 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 19/05/2014 19/06/2014 47.88 7.98 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 19/05/2014 28/05/2014 325.00 0.00 CYRIL BASON STOKESAY L Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5499

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 19/05/2014 28/05/2014 257.84 0.00 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 19/05/2014 29/05/2014 30.12 0.00 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 19/05/2014 29/05/2014 30.11 0.00 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 19/05/2014 09/06/2014 12.75 0.00 TESCO STORE 3290 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 19/05/2014 07/07/2014 32.73 5.46 TFM FARM & COUNTRY SUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 19/05/2014 30/05/2014 67.46 0.00 EXPRESS BY HOLIDAY Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7011

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 19/05/2014 30/05/2014 67.46 0.00 EXPRESS BY HOLIDAY Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7011

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/05/2014 27/05/2014 99.00 16.50 DIAL-A-MATTRESS LT Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5712

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/05/2014 27/05/2014 200.00 0.00 REVIIVE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5712

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/05/2014 27/05/2014 171.28 28.55 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/05/2014 27/05/2014 74.07 12.35 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/05/2014 27/05/2014 30.00 0.00 RELATE SHROPSHIRE & HE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 8398

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/05/2014 07/07/2014 7.30 0.00 ASDA SUPERSTORE 04236 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 19/05/2014 22/05/2014 34.38 5.73 LAMPSPECS.CO.UK Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 1 5999

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 19/05/2014 23/06/2014 96.94 0.00 ELECTRO SUPPLIES.C Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5732

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 20/05/2014 01/07/2014 6,640.00 0.00 COUNTY COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/05/2014 27/05/2014 33.30 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/05/2014 10/07/2014 11.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 20/05/2014 26/08/2014 86.05 14.34 B & Q PLC Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5211

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 20/05/2014 10/06/2014 53.00 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 9402

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2014 06/06/2014 212.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2014 06/06/2014 202.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2014 06/06/2014 212.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2014 06/06/2014 212.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2014 06/06/2014 227.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2014 06/06/2014 227.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2014 06/06/2014 287.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 21/05/2014 10/07/2014 39.99 6.66 CURRYS S/S Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5722

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Other Services 21/05/2014 27/06/2014 35.00 0.00 MONEYCLAIM.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Other Services 21/05/2014 27/06/2014 35.00 0.00 MONEYCLAIM.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Other Services 21/05/2014 27/06/2014 60.00 0.00 MONEYCLAIM.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 21/05/2014 08/07/2014 85.00 14.17 HILTON Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 1 3504

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/05/2014 10/07/2014 46.00 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/05/2014 27/05/2014 3.00 0.00 WM MORRISON 049 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/05/2014 16/06/2014 25.78 4.30 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/05/2014 16/06/2014 18.89 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108227 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411
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Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/05/2014 07/07/2014 60.99 0.00 SAINSBURYS 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/05/2014 09/06/2014 158.35 25.90 WWW.BAKERROSS.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5970

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 21/05/2014 23/06/2014 234.00 0.00 INDEPENDENT NS & MD LT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 7997

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 21/05/2014 23/06/2014 377.00 0.00 WWW.TELEGRAPH.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5968

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 21/05/2014 23/07/2014 20.00 0.00 SPORTS AND GAMES Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5941

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 21/05/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 21/05/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 21/05/2014 06/06/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 22/05/2014 24/06/2014 14.36 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 22/05/2014 01/07/2014 155.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/05/2014 10/07/2014 22.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/05/2014 10/07/2014 11.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/05/2014 10/07/2014 11.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 22/05/2014 09/06/2014 31.00 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 22/05/2014 07/07/2014 -39.99 0.00 SAINSBURYS 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 22/05/2014 16/06/2014 26.82 0.00 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 22/05/2014 24/06/2014 136.49 22.75 WWW.DISPLAYSUK.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5999

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 22/05/2014 23/06/2014 41.82 0.00 MORTONS MEDIA GROUP LT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5999

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 22/05/2014 19/06/2014 85.50 17.10 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 1 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 23/05/2014 11/07/2014 15.27 2.55 S C P LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5261

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 23/05/2014 28/05/2014 13.96 0.38 TFM FARM & COUNTRY SUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 23/05/2014 28/05/2014 71.55 1.95 TFM FARM & COUNTRY SUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 23/05/2014 28/05/2014 28.62 0.00 TFM FARM & COUNTRY SUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 23/05/2014 28/05/2014 53.12 8.86 TFM FARM & COUNTRY SUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 23/05/2014 01/07/2014 2,055.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 23/05/2014 29/05/2014 9.08 0.38 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 23/05/2014 29/05/2014 9.07 0.37 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/05/2014 10/07/2014 60.50 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/05/2014 16/06/2014 35.97 0.00 TESCO STORE 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 23/05/2014 24/06/2014 89.50 0.00 WWW.ROYALMAIL.COM Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 23/05/2014 23/06/2014 116.44 0.00 WWW.IPCMEDIA.COM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5192

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/05/2014 09/10/2014 350.00 70.00 THE SMITHFIELD HOTEL Premises Related-Rents 1 7011

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 26/05/2014 19/06/2014 43.86 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 4112

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 26/05/2014 11/07/2014 51.54 8.59 WEST MERCIA SUPPLIES Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 26/05/2014 11/07/2014 65.88 10.98 DOWNES TIMBER PROD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5211

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 26/05/2014 06/06/2014 1,205.99 201.00 WWW.ILXGROUP.COM Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 26/05/2014 16/06/2014 47.00 7.83 POUNDWORLD RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 26/05/2014 27/05/2014 29.87 0.00 SAINSBURYS 0718 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/05/2014 27/05/2014 59.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/05/2014 27/05/2014 11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/05/2014 27/05/2014 9.10 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/05/2014 27/05/2014 29.50 0.00 HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/05/2014 09/06/2014 25.90 3.33 HOME BARGINS Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/05/2014 26/08/2014 37.87 6.02 ASDA  STORES 5011 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/05/2014 10/07/2014 46.00 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/05/2014 09/06/2014 17.78 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/05/2014 09/06/2014 78.84 13.14 STAPLES UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5943

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/05/2014 28/06/2014 26.00 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/05/2014 09/06/2014 4.60 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 28/05/2014 10/06/2014 25.60 4.27 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 28/05/2014 10/06/2014 122.71 12.90 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 28/05/2014 27/06/2014 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONS ONLINE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 29/05/2014 23/07/2014 22.55 3.76 PAYPAL  DAROUVSYTEM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 7929

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 29/05/2014 25/06/2014 31.99 0.00 PAYPAL  WINDYLISELF Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5999

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 29/05/2014 19/06/2014 25.75 4.29 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 29/05/2014 19/06/2014 285.00 55.86 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG None BVACOP - Pension Fund 29/05/2014 19/06/2014 44.52 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transfer Payments-Other 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 29/05/2014 07/07/2014 46.00 7.67 THE FACTORY SHOP LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 29/05/2014 07/07/2014 18.70 0.00 SAINSBURYS 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 29/05/2014 05/06/2014 31.00 3.66 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/05/2014 05/06/2014 38.32 6.38 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/05/2014 05/06/2014 200.00 33.33 DIAL-A-MATTRESS LT Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5712

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/05/2014 05/06/2014 28.05 4.66 DOROTHY PERKINS Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 1 5691

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/05/2014 05/06/2014 6.05 0.00 WILKINSON Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/05/2014 05/06/2014 67.05 11.18 JD SPORTS 245 Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 1 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/05/2014 10/07/2014 87.00 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/05/2014 05/06/2014 15.00 0.00 REVIIVE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5712

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 29/05/2014 07/07/2014 1,091.50 181.92 DRAYTON MANOR PARK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7991

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 29/05/2014 07/07/2014 629.00 104.83 DRAYTON MANOR PARK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7991

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 29/05/2014 24/06/2014 11.90 1.98 WWW.PRINK.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 5943

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 29/05/2014 24/06/2014 11.89 1.98 WWW.RYMAN.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 5943

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 29/05/2014 19/06/2014 300.20 60.04 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 1 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 29/05/2014 27/06/2014 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONS ONLINE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG None BVACOP - Pension Fund 29/05/2014 19/06/2014 102.00 0.00 TRAVELODGE Transfer Payments-Other 1 3615

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 30/05/2014 17/07/2014 233.64 43.69 LINKEDIN Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5968

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/05/2014 05/06/2014 10.46 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/05/2014 05/06/2014 16.25 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/05/2014 05/06/2014 2.13 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 30/05/2014 03/07/2014 77.25 12.88 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 30/05/2014 19/06/2014 25.75 4.29 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 30/05/2014 19/06/2014 25.75 4.29 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 30/05/2014 01/07/2014 450.00 90.00 HOTEL COLLINGWOOD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7011

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 30/05/2014 09/06/2014 79.95 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411
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Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 30/05/2014 07/07/2014 160.86 0.00 BOOKER LIMITED SHREWSB Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 30/05/2014 05/06/2014 38.42 0.79 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/05/2014 05/06/2014 32.50 5.41 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/05/2014 05/06/2014 16.99 2.83 SPORTSDIRECT 58 Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 1 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/05/2014 05/06/2014 10.00 0.00 SPAR CASTLEFIELDS SHRE Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/05/2014 27/06/2014 9.79 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 30/05/2014 25/06/2014 167.58 27.93 WWW.THESAFESHOP.CO Premises Related-Repair &Maint. Grounds 1 5943

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 30/05/2014 07/07/2014 38.78 0.00 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5251

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Building Control 30/05/2014 27/06/2014 3.00 0.00 LAND REGISTRY Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/06/2014 05/06/2014 7.49 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/06/2014 05/06/2014 39.00 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/06/2014 05/06/2014 24.00 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/06/2014 05/06/2014 34.96 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/06/2014 05/06/2014 29.95 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/06/2014 05/06/2014 5.28 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/06/2014 05/06/2014 169.95 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/06/2014 16/06/2014 7.12 0.00 NMBS LEUVEN Transport Related-Public Transport 4011

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/06/2014 10/06/2014 289.00 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/06/2014 10/06/2014 289.00 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/06/2014 30/06/2014 289.00 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/06/2014 30/06/2014 289.00 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/06/2014 30/06/2014 289.00 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 02/06/2014 05/08/2014 21.86 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 02/06/2014 05/08/2014 21.85 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 02/06/2014 16/06/2014 24.80 1.49 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/06/2014 05/06/2014 59.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/06/2014 05/06/2014 4.30 0.00 LONDON MIDLAND TIC Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/06/2014 05/06/2014 9.05 1.51 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/06/2014 05/06/2014 25.00 0.00 WWW.CITIZENCARD.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 02/06/2014 05/06/2014 7.47 1.24 CHARLIES STORES Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5311

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/06/2014 09/06/2014 6.58 0.00 WM MORRISON PLC Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/06/2014 16/06/2014 21.98 1.33 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/06/2014 16/06/2014 31.30 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 02/06/2014 10/06/2014 21.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/06/2014 05/06/2014 22.00 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/06/2014 05/06/2014 21.94 3.66 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5969

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 03/06/2014 01/07/2014 50.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/06/2014 05/06/2014 39.99 6.66 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/06/2014 05/06/2014 32.60 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/06/2014 16/06/2014 34.29 1.77 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/06/2014 14/07/2014 8.00 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 04/06/2014 16/06/2014 7.11 0.00 SNCB-NMBS NORD/NOORD Transport Related-Public Transport 4011

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 04/06/2014 17/06/2014 5.44 0.00 MAILCHIMP Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 04/06/2014 27/06/2014 410.00 0.00 MONEYCLAIM.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 04/06/2014 06/06/2014 8,109.00 0.00 HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 04/06/2014 01/07/2014 145.50 0.00 TVLICENSING.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 7392

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/06/2014 10/07/2014 12.00 0.00 STOKE ON TRENT CITY CO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/06/2014 05/06/2014 240.00 0.00 CASHBROKERS Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5944

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/06/2014 10/07/2014 15.70 0.00 CARD PAYMENT WEB Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/06/2014 10/07/2014 11.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 04/06/2014 18/07/2014 7.99 1.33 SCREWFIX DIRECT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5211

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Economic Development 04/06/2014 27/06/2014 185.00 0.00 MONEYCLAIM.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 04/06/2014 17/06/2014 14.96 2.99 B & Q PLC Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5211

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 04/06/2014 17/06/2014 8.90 1.48 SCREWFIX DIRECT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5211

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 04/06/2014 17/06/2014 12.00 2.00 POUNDLAND LTD 1154 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 04/06/2014 17/06/2014 3.70 0.62 WILKINSON Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5722

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 04/06/2014 17/06/2014 2.97 0.50 THE WORKS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5942

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 04/06/2014 19/06/2014 594.00 118.80 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 1 3615

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 05/06/2014 16/06/2014 79.56 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 05/06/2014 16/06/2014 61.76 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 05/06/2014 17/06/2014 12.45 0.00 PAYPAL  JON Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5970

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/06/2014 12/06/2014 27.98 4.66 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/06/2014 12/06/2014 7.99 1.33 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/06/2014 10/07/2014 46.00 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/06/2014 10/07/2014 46.00 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/06/2014 10/07/2014 46.00 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/06/2014 12/06/2014 51.99 8.67 MATALAN Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5691

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/06/2014 12/06/2014 22.98 3.83 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 05/06/2014 14/07/2014 184.63 28.59 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 05/06/2014 23/06/2014 149.00 0.00 RBI QSS SUBS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5192

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 05/06/2014 23/06/2014 467.48 0.00 GUARDIAN NEWS & ME Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 2741

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 06/06/2014 23/06/2014 9.98 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 06/06/2014 19/06/2014 60.72 0.00 AMAZON EU Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5969

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 06/06/2014 25/06/2014 79.56 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 06/06/2014 11/07/2014 55.98 9.33 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 06/06/2014 11/07/2014 317.07 12.34 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 06/06/2014 11/07/2014 9.82 1.64 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 06/06/2014 08/07/2014 3,618.00 0.00 HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 06/06/2014 27/06/2014 28.10 0.21 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 06/06/2014 27/06/2014 24.64 0.00 FARMFOODS Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/06/2014 12/06/2014 4.80 0.81 COSTA COFFEE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/06/2014 23/06/2014 15.00 0.00 WWW.CITIZENCARD.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 06/06/2014 07/09/2014 26.40 4.40 BT BILL PAYMENT 2 Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 4812
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Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 06/06/2014 14/07/2014 16.48 0.25 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 06/06/2014 10/06/2014 329.98 32.94 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 09/06/2014 23/07/2014 38.05 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 09/06/2014 11/07/2014 25.49 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5969

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 09/06/2014 23/06/2014 34.99 0.00 SCREWFIX DIRECT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 09/06/2014 09/07/2014 28.50 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 09/06/2014 09/07/2014 28.50 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 09/06/2014 12/06/2014 300.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 09/06/2014 12/06/2014 300.00 0.00 TESCO-STORES 6631 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 09/06/2014 12/06/2014 10.00 0.00 TESCO-STORES 6631 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 09/06/2014 12/06/2014 300.00 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/06/2014 08/07/2014 -11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/06/2014 08/07/2014 -11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/06/2014 08/07/2014 92.00 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/06/2014 10/07/2014 54.00 0.00 ARRIVA PASSENGER S Transport Related-Public Transport 1 7538

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/06/2014 28/06/2014 52.35 8.73 DOMINOS PIZZA Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5814

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 09/06/2014 23/06/2014 338.00 0.00 TIMES NEWSPAPERS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5192

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 09/06/2014 09/07/2014 15.90 2.65 WWW.LAMPSHOPONLINE.CO. Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 1 5072

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 09/06/2014 17/06/2014 144.00 24.00 SALOP MUSIC Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5733

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 10/06/2014 16/07/2014 251.43 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 10/06/2014 10/07/2014 175.55 0.00 VIRGINTRAINS.CO.UK Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 10/06/2014 11/07/2014 26.11 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/06/2014 12/06/2014 2.50 0.00 CP PLUS SHREWSBURY Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7523

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/06/2014 08/07/2014 72.50 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 11/06/2014 23/07/2014 9.99 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 11/06/2014 11/07/2014 377.23 18.09 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 11/06/2014 11/07/2014 33.10 0.00 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 11/06/2014 11/07/2014 15.72 2.62 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 11/06/2014 23/07/2014 26.37 0.00 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/06/2014 23/06/2014 5.35 0.00 CAFFE NERO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/06/2014 12/06/2014 33.30 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/06/2014 12/06/2014 4.60 0.00 MARKS & SPENCER Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/06/2014 12/06/2014 10.00 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 11/06/2014 23/06/2014 34.00 0.00 NAT GEO SOCIETY Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 2741

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/06/2014 08/07/2014 25.50 0.00 THE TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/06/2014 08/07/2014 36.31 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Early Years 12/06/2014 17/06/2014 70.36 0.00 EASYJET Transport Related-Public Transport 3245

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Early Years 12/06/2014 17/06/2014 40.99 0.00 EUROPCAR Transport Related-Public Transport 3381

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/06/2014 15/08/2014 34.99 0.00 PAYPAL  MHSTARUKLTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5261

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 12/06/2014 08/07/2014 30.00 0.00 PAYPAL  TREECOUNCIL Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 8398

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/06/2014 08/07/2014 36.00 6.00 NITENITE HOTEL Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 1 7011

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/06/2014 01/07/2014 575.00 0.00 UNIVERSITY OF BIRMINGH Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/06/2014 17/06/2014 33.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/06/2014 27/06/2014 72.69 12.11 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/06/2014 23/06/2014 300.00 50.00 BURGAGE FURN Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5712

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/06/2014 23/06/2014 74.38 13.05 HOMEBASE LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/06/2014 23/06/2014 351.75 58.62 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/06/2014 23/06/2014 24.21 4.03 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/06/2014 15/08/2014 42.15 0.00 DIRECTSOURCEUK.COM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/06/2014 18/07/2014 7.98 1.33 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/06/2014 28/07/2014 14.05 0.00 SAINSBURYS 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/06/2014 15/08/2014 33.30 5.55 MUSGROVE WILLOW GROWER Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5970

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 13/06/2014 16/07/2014 130.50 0.00 THETRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 13/06/2014 17/06/2014 73.42 0.00 EASYJET Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3245

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/06/2014 18/07/2014 195.00 0.00 UNIVERSITY OF BIRMINGH Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/06/2014 18/07/2014 575.00 0.00 UNIVERSITY OF BIRMINGH Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/06/2014 23/06/2014 66.00 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/06/2014 23/06/2014 39.80 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/06/2014 23/06/2014 10.00 0.00 SPAR CASTLEFIELDS SHRE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/06/2014 28/07/2014 8.96 1.49 BOOTS 0300 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5912

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/06/2014 28/07/2014 12.85 2.14 BODYCARE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5977

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/06/2014 14/07/2014 8.97 0.41 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/06/2014 14/07/2014 17.50 2.29 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 13/06/2014 19/06/2014 94.80 0.00 PAYPAL  NAT  GARDEN Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5261

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 13/06/2014 08/07/2014 54.80 9.13 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 13/06/2014 09/07/2014 66.67 11.11 WWW.LAMPSHOPONLINE.CO. Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 1 5072

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/06/2014 03/07/2014 89.76 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/06/2014 31/07/2014 694.00 115.66 CURRYS SUPERSTORE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5732

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/06/2014 31/07/2014 885.60 0.00 MSFT    ONLINE Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 4816

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/06/2014 16/07/2014 71.40 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/06/2014 08/07/2014 89.00 14.83 THE GARTH HOTEL Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 1 7011

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 16/06/2014 09/07/2014 60.69 0.36 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 16/06/2014 09/07/2014 60.69 0.35 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 16/06/2014 10/07/2014 77.00 12.83 PREMIER INN Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 1 3811

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/06/2014 08/07/2014 11.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/06/2014 23/06/2014 17.95 2.99 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/06/2014 23/06/2014 12.50 2.08 WILKINSON Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/06/2014 23/06/2014 65.50 0.00 SPAR Transport Related-Public Transport 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/06/2014 23/06/2014 50.80 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/06/2014 18/07/2014 -3.99 -0.67 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/06/2014 18/07/2014 5.99 0.00 CASTLE BOOKSHOP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 16/06/2014 24/07/2014 96.00 16.00 IMPERIAL WAR MUSEUM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7991

Shropshire 00GG None BVACOP - Pension Fund 17/06/2014 29/07/2014 19.99 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transfer Payments-Other 4112
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Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 17/06/2014 11/07/2014 100.98 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 17/06/2014 10/07/2014 26.58 4.43 SELECTAMARK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 1 5964

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/06/2014 08/07/2014 35.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/06/2014 23/06/2014 22.00 3.66 ASDA STORE 4351 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/06/2014 23/06/2014 73.94 12.32 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/06/2014 18/07/2014 41.90 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 17/06/2014 29/09/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 17/06/2014 29/09/2014 212.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 17/06/2014 29/09/2014 652.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 17/06/2014 29/09/2014 652.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 17/06/2014 29/09/2014 147.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 17/06/2014 19/06/2014 740.00 148.00 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 1 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 17/06/2014 19/06/2014 88.00 17.60 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 1 3615

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 18/06/2014 18/07/2014 5.00 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 18/06/2014 18/07/2014 18.76 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 18/06/2014 08/07/2014 210.02 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 18/06/2014 08/07/2014 114.14 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 18/06/2014 11/07/2014 80.00 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 18/06/2014 11/07/2014 50.00 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 18/06/2014 11/07/2014 13.96 2.33 TFM FARM & COUNTRY SUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 18/06/2014 11/07/2014 21.88 3.64 TFM FARM & COUNTRY SUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 18/06/2014 11/07/2014 14.31 0.00 TFM FARM & COUNTRY SUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 18/06/2014 22/07/2014 45.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 18/06/2014 22/07/2014 -45.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 18/06/2014 28/07/2014 212.05 35.35 PIZZA HUT 326 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 18/06/2014 08/07/2014 212.00 0.00 ROYAL MAIL Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/06/2014 27/06/2014 65.00 0.00 SPOT ON Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5712

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/06/2014 27/06/2014 113.10 18.85 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/06/2014 08/07/2014 11.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/06/2014 23/06/2014 145.50 0.00 TV LICENSING Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 7392

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/06/2014 23/06/2014 32.99 5.50 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 18/06/2014 14/07/2014 21.56 0.00 SPAR MONKMOOR Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5541

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 18/06/2014 24/07/2014 15.77 0.00 BAMFORD TRADING (U Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5251

Shropshire 00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 18/06/2014 06/08/2014 129.99 0.00 CURRYS ONLINE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5732

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 18/06/2014 11/07/2014 13.90 0.00 WWW.WATERSTONESGIFTCAR Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5942

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 18/06/2014 11/07/2014 21.90 0.00 WWW.REVIVEGIFTCARD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5691

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 19/06/2014 08/07/2014 18.26 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/06/2014 27/06/2014 112.99 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/06/2014 16/07/2014 25.34 4.22 AMAZON EU Income-Other Grants & Reimbursements 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/06/2014 16/07/2014 12.35 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Income-Other Grants & Reimbursements 5942

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 19/06/2014 04/09/2014 500.00 100.00 MORRIS CORFIELD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 0763

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 19/06/2014 08/07/2014 70.50 14.10 BRITANNIA Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 1 7011

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 19/06/2014 17/07/2014 23.52 0.00 ASDA SUPERSTORE 04236 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 19/06/2014 09/07/2014 5.99 1.00 PLAY AND PARTY LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5947

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 19/06/2014 09/07/2014 5.98 0.99 PLAY AND PARTY LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5947

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 19/06/2014 09/07/2014 4.22 0.25 SAINSBURYS SACAT 0718 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 19/06/2014 09/07/2014 4.21 0.25 SAINSBURYS SACAT 0718 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 19/06/2014 09/07/2014 19.97 3.32 CHARLIES STORES Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5311

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 19/06/2014 09/07/2014 19.97 3.32 CHARLIES STORES Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5311

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/06/2014 23/06/2014 58.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/06/2014 27/06/2014 145.50 0.00 TV LICENSING Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 7392

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/06/2014 14/07/2014 61.88 2.79 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/06/2014 14/07/2014 20.00 0.00 SAINSBURYS SACAT 0718 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/06/2014 14/07/2014 36.00 6.00 POUNDWORLD RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 19/06/2014 24/07/2014 13.92 0.00 WWW.PRINTERBASICS.COM Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 5044

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 19/06/2014 16/07/2014 21.58 2.56 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 19/06/2014 16/07/2014 179.11 21.29 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 20/06/2014 08/07/2014 34.80 2.84 STK SHUTTERSTOCK, INC. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7333

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 20/06/2014 08/07/2014 34.80 2.84 STK SHUTTERSTOCK, INC. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7333

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 20/06/2014 05/08/2014 32.50 6.50 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 20/06/2014 11/07/2014 205.02 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 20/06/2014 18/07/2014 455.00 0.00 CIVIL JUSTICE CENT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Early Years 20/06/2014 08/07/2014 39.30 0.00 WWW.BAAF.ORG.UK Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 1 5965

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/06/2014 27/06/2014 30.00 0.00 TESCO STORE 2856 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/06/2014 27/06/2014 97.00 16.16 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 20/06/2014 27/06/2014 201.60 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 20/06/2014 27/06/2014 230.00 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9402

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 23/06/2014 18/07/2014 96.08 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 23/06/2014 03/07/2014 169.95 0.00 NNG NINGSOCIALWEBSITES Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5968

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 23/06/2014 08/07/2014 -34.80 -2.84 STK SHUTTERSTOCK, INC. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7333

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 23/06/2014 16/07/2014 -101.50 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 23/06/2014 11/07/2014 201.45 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 23/06/2014 29/07/2014 8.49 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 23/06/2014 08/07/2014 102.00 17.00 TRAVELBOOKINGNETWORK.C Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 1 7011

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 23/06/2014 09/07/2014 24.33 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 23/06/2014 09/07/2014 24.32 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/06/2014 27/06/2014 83.75 0.00 SPORTSDIRECT 306 Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 1 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/06/2014 28/07/2014 49.99 8.33 MAPLIN TELFORD TF3 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5732

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/06/2014 14/07/2014 3.71 0.62 CO-OP GROUP 070261 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 23/06/2014 29/07/2014 143.70 22.50 WWW.DIRECTHYGIENE.COM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 7399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 23/06/2014 29/07/2014 -26.00 0.00 TIMES NEWSPAPERS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5192

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 23/06/2014 03/07/2014 68.90 11.48 BRODIE & MIDDLETON LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5970

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 23/06/2014 22/07/2014 12.00 0.00 LANGDON /LONDON/ LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5261
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Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 23/06/2014 03/07/2014 20.98 3.49 B & Q DIRECT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5211

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 23/06/2014 08/07/2014 13.70 2.28 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 23/06/2014 08/07/2014 27.40 4.56 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 23/06/2014 05/08/2014 50.00 10.00 THE SMITHFIELD HOTEL Premises Related-Rents 1 7011

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 23/06/2014 28/07/2014 38.48 6.41 KFC Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5814

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 24/06/2014 31/07/2014 10.79 0.00 EASILY LTD Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 7392

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 24/06/2014 31/07/2014 42.00 0.00 WWW.JA.NET Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 8699

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 24/06/2014 17/07/2014 60.95 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/06/2014 27/06/2014 58.85 9.81 OSWESTRY LEISURE C Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7999

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 24/06/2014 05/08/2014 29.85 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Planning Policy 24/06/2014 19/08/2014 27.40 4.57 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 25/06/2014 16/09/2014 94.00 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 25/06/2014 08/07/2014 46.80 0.00 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/06/2014 22/07/2014 5.00 0.00 SPAR CASTLEFIELDS SHRE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/06/2014 27/06/2014 49.64 0.00 BURGESS TAXIS Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4121

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/06/2014 10/07/2014 -11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 25/06/2014 14/08/2014 19.08 0.00 FORD SERVICE SSTN Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 5541

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 25/06/2014 03/07/2014 59.91 7.99 WWW.KBT.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5714

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 25/06/2014 30/07/2014 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONS ONLINE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 25/06/2014 30/07/2014 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONS ONLINE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 25/06/2014 30/07/2014 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONS ONLINE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 26/06/2014 24/07/2014 2.81 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 26/06/2014 24/07/2014 6.23 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Culture and Related - Arts Development 26/06/2014 24/07/2014 68.85 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 26/06/2014 18/07/2014 46.99 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 26/06/2014 18/07/2014 12.11 2.02 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5969

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 26/06/2014 11/07/2014 30.09 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 26/06/2014 11/07/2014 25.30 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 26/06/2014 11/07/2014 109.14 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 26/06/2014 11/07/2014 18.31 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 26/06/2014 04/09/2014 71.85 0.00 PARTY SUPERSTORES V/T Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5947

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 26/06/2014 18/07/2014 275.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 26/06/2014 04/08/2014 10,000.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 26/06/2014 08/07/2014 132.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 26/06/2014 08/07/2014 -23.40 0.00 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/06/2014 10/07/2014 35.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/06/2014 14/07/2014 130.50 21.75 JUNGLELAND Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/06/2014 14/07/2014 7.46 1.24 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/06/2014 14/07/2014 38.55 6.43 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 26/06/2014 27/06/2014 9.00 1.50 FRANCE & KELLETT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5065

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 26/06/2014 29/07/2014 20.42 0.00 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 26/06/2014 29/07/2014 176.65 0.00 WWW.ROYALMAIL.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 27/06/2014 24/07/2014 2.81 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 27/06/2014 24/07/2014 2.81 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG None BVACOP - Pension Fund 27/06/2014 29/07/2014 130.05 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transfer Payments-Other 4112

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 27/06/2014 11/07/2014 134.64 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 27/06/2014 18/07/2014 25.95 4.33 PATISSERIE VALERIE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 27/06/2014 18/07/2014 7.15 1.19 SHIREHALL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 27/06/2014 08/07/2014 11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 27/06/2014 22/07/2014 30.00 0.00 TESCO-STORES 6631 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/06/2014 22/07/2014 47.34 7.89 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/06/2014 10/07/2014 87.00 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/06/2014 22/07/2014 63.65 0.00 PETER POSH Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 1 7296

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/06/2014 22/07/2014 53.00 8.83 MATALAN Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5691

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/06/2014 22/07/2014 21.97 3.66 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 27/06/2014 18/07/2014 7.44 0.00 WM MORRISON PETROL Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 5541

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 27/06/2014 16/07/2014 23.23 3.87 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 27/06/2014 16/07/2014 29.14 4.86 BOOKERECOMM Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 27/06/2014 16/07/2014 149.42 11.33 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG None BVACOP - Pension Fund 27/06/2014 29/07/2014 20.99 0.00 TFL VISITOR SHOP Transfer Payments-Other 1 5965

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 30/06/2014 01/07/2014 21.90 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 30/06/2014 25/07/2014 51.71 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 30/06/2014 24/07/2014 5.62 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 30/06/2014 24/07/2014 3.79 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 30/06/2014 24/07/2014 2.81 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 30/06/2014 08/07/2014 134.18 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 30/06/2014 17/07/2014 12.14 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 30/06/2014 09/07/2014 32.00 0.05 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 30/06/2014 09/07/2014 32.00 0.04 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/06/2014 22/07/2014 14.70 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/06/2014 10/07/2014 174.00 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/06/2014 22/07/2014 35.00 5.83 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/06/2014 22/07/2014 9.40 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 30/06/2014 18/07/2014 61.60 10.27 G & S CATERING LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5812

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 30/06/2014 24/07/2014 61.00 0.00 MATALAN Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5691

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 30/06/2014 24/07/2014 55.00 0.00 MATALAN Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5691

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 30/06/2014 24/07/2014 26.94 0.00 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 30/06/2014 22/07/2014 5.34 0.89 KENABLE LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5732

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 30/06/2014 22/07/2014 35.24 5.87 B.T. BUSINESS DIRECT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5734

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Planning Policy 30/06/2014 19/08/2014 34.40 5.73 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 30/06/2014 05/08/2014 60.00 9.99 KITBAG LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5655

Shropshire 00GG None BVACOP - Pension Fund 30/06/2014 29/07/2014 150.95 0.00 IBIS LONDON CITY Transfer Payments-Other 1 7011

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 01/07/2014 16/07/2014 -120.50 0.00 THETRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
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Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 01/07/2014 11/07/2014 217.97 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG None BVACOP - Management & Support Services - Reallocated 01/07/2014 07/08/2014 90.78 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 01/07/2014 15/08/2014 74.90 0.00 JEWEL OF THE SEVER Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 01/07/2014 15/08/2014 5.58 0.00 JEWEL OF THE SEVER Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 01/07/2014 14/07/2014 67.51 0.91 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/07/2014 22/07/2014 19.58 0.00 TESCO STORES 2770 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 01/07/2014 14/07/2014 44.99 2.15 ROBSON STORES LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5499

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 01/07/2014 14/07/2014 5.45 0.00 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Building Control 01/07/2014 19/08/2014 56.00 9.33 TRAVELODGE Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 1 3615

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 01/07/2014 04/08/2014 92.10 0.00 RYANS WINE CELLAR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5921

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 01/07/2014 05/08/2014 52.80 0.00 WWW.FURNITUREATWORK.CO Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5712

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 01/07/2014 14/07/2014 22.24 0.49 CRAVEN CENTRE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 01/07/2014 30/07/2014 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONS ONLINE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 01/07/2014 30/07/2014 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONS ONLINE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/07/2014 18/08/2014 3.89 0.00 PAYPAL  MRSTATIONAR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5943

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/07/2014 19/08/2014 55.00 9.17 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/07/2014 19/08/2014 10.84 1.80 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 02/07/2014 23/07/2014 50.00 0.00 SKILLS FOR CARE SOLUTI Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 8299

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/07/2014 22/07/2014 75.18 12.53 ARGOS LTD Transport Related-Public Transport 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/07/2014 22/07/2014 98.50 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/07/2014 19/08/2014 16.40 2.73 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 03/07/2014 04/09/2014 36.62 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 03/07/2014 24/07/2014 5.50 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 03/07/2014 08/07/2014 2,490.00 0.00 HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 03/07/2014 08/07/2014 1,101.00 0.00 HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 03/07/2014 21/08/2014 39.50 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 03/07/2014 04/09/2014 261.00 0.00 MCC Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 1 7011

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 03/07/2014 31/07/2014 10.79 0.00 EASILY LTD Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 7392

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 03/07/2014 17/07/2014 59.18 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/07/2014 22/07/2014 70.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/07/2014 23/07/2014 11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 03/07/2014 22/07/2014 5.60 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/07/2014 18/07/2014 10.59 0.42 TESCO STORE 3437 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 04/07/2014 31/07/2014 -456.15 0.00 MSFT    ONLINE Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 4816

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 04/07/2014 11/08/2014 18.69 3.13 SHIREHALL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/07/2014 22/07/2014 59.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/07/2014 22/07/2014 22.97 3.82 MOUNTAIN WAREHOUSE Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 1 5691

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/07/2014 22/07/2014 19.99 3.33 SHOE ZONE LTD 1945 Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 1 5661

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/07/2014 22/07/2014 132.99 22.16 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/07/2014 22/07/2014 10.00 0.00 SAINSBURYS 0551 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 04/07/2014 15/08/2014 6.20 0.52 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Planning Policy 04/07/2014 19/08/2014 27.70 4.62 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 04/07/2014 18/07/2014 79.50 0.00 THE POST OFFICE Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 9402

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 04/07/2014 06/08/2014 5.64 0.00 SAINSBURYS SACAT 0718 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/07/2014 22/07/2014 148.97 24.83 CURRYS S/S Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 07/07/2014 05/08/2014 30.52 0.56 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 07/07/2014 05/08/2014 30.52 0.56 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 07/07/2014 08/07/2014 132.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 07/07/2014 08/07/2014 63.94 0.00 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/07/2014 22/07/2014 14.70 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 07/07/2014 15/08/2014 48.33 2.20 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 07/07/2014 15/08/2014 168.72 28.12 GLITTERBODY Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5169

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 07/07/2014 14/08/2014 93.60 15.62 PIZZA HUT 360 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5812

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 07/07/2014 24/07/2014 51.55 3.06 WWW.POLO-SHIRTS.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5691

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 07/07/2014 24/07/2014 24.00 4.00 MATALAN Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5691

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 08/07/2014 19/08/2014 4.95 0.83 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 08/07/2014 10/07/2014 398.00 0.00 ROYAL MAIL Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/07/2014 23/07/2014 11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/07/2014 08/10/2014 145.50 0.00 TV LICENSING Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 7392

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 09/07/2014 27/08/2014 29.78 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 09/07/2014 06/08/2014 20.65 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/07/2014 15/08/2014 5.99 1.00 WH SMITH Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5994

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/07/2014 15/08/2014 19.50 3.25 THE ENTERTAINER Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5945

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/07/2014 15/08/2014 30.00 5.00 POUNDWORLD RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/07/2014 15/08/2014 40.40 6.73 THE WORKS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/07/2014 11/08/2014 9.71 0.55 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/07/2014 14/08/2014 23.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 09/07/2014 19/08/2014 16.40 2.73 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 09/07/2014 29/09/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 09/07/2014 29/09/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 09/07/2014 29/09/2014 232.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 09/07/2014 29/09/2014 142.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 09/07/2014 05/08/2014 110.00 22.00 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 1 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 09/07/2014 05/08/2014 82.00 16.40 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 1 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 09/07/2014 05/08/2014 350.00 70.00 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 1 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 09/07/2014 05/08/2014 82.00 0.00 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 1 3615

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 09/07/2014 06/08/2014 50.00 0.00 GAME RETAIL LTD SHREWS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5945

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 10/07/2014 27/08/2014 10.00 0.00 COMPLETESAVE.CO.UK Transport Related-Public Transport 5968

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 10/07/2014 24/07/2014 12.17 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 10/07/2014 04/08/2014 162.89 27.16 VISTAPR VISTAPRINT.UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 7333

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 10/07/2014 18/07/2014 85.00 0.00 ELSTEAD HOTEL Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 1 7011

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 10/07/2014 29/07/2014 20.02 0.00 WILKINSON Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 1 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 10/07/2014 14/08/2014 65.15 10.86 BOOKER LIMITED SHREWSB Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5811
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Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/07/2014 22/07/2014 16.00 2.67 NEXT RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 1 5651

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/07/2014 22/07/2014 5.00 0.00 POUNDWORLD RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 10/07/2014 24/07/2014 12.42 0.00 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 10/07/2014 24/07/2014 23.97 4.00 STAPLES UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5943

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 10/07/2014 24/07/2014 91.72 11.24 BOOKER LIMITED SHREWSB Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 10/07/2014 24/07/2014 52.78 2.80 BOOKER LIMITED SHREWSB Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 10/07/2014 24/07/2014 29.00 0.00 POUNDWORLD RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 10/07/2014 06/08/2014 114.38 0.00 WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 1 5943

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 10/07/2014 06/08/2014 25.20 0.00 FUTURELEARN.COM Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 1 8299

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 11/07/2014 04/09/2014 44.65 0.00 WEST MERCIA SUPPLIES Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 11/07/2014 04/09/2014 500.00 50.00 MORRIS CORFIELD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 0763

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 11/07/2014 04/09/2014 110.00 35.00 MORRIS CORFIELD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 0763

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 11/07/2014 04/09/2014 223.62 36.28 LBS WORLDWIDE LIMITED Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5261

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 11/07/2014 04/09/2014 357.87 59.66 TFM FARM & COUNTRY SUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 11/07/2014 04/09/2014 12.43 2.07 TFM FARM & COUNTRY SUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 11/07/2014 04/09/2014 66.25 0.00 PARKER MOTORS Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 5541

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 11/07/2014 04/09/2014 20.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 11/07/2014 04/09/2014 500.00 0.00 SEVERN TRENT WATER Premises Related-Water 1 4900

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 11/07/2014 04/09/2014 316.65 0.00 SEVERN TRENT WATER Premises Related-Water 1 4900

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 11/07/2014 17/07/2014 16.95 0.00 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 11/07/2014 05/08/2014 14.20 0.00 SAINSBURYS SACAT 0718 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 11/07/2014 15/08/2014 15.54 0.00 AK NEWS Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/07/2014 22/07/2014 56.98 9.49 SPORTSDIRECT 148 Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 1 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/07/2014 15/08/2014 18.60 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/07/2014 08/10/2014 153.60 25.60 GLITTERBODY Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5169

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/07/2014 14/08/2014 31.31 5.16 KFC BARKER STREET Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5814

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 11/07/2014 04/08/2014 247.47 23.55 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 11/07/2014 30/07/2014 110.00 0.00 POSSESSIONS ONLINE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 14/07/2014 12/08/2014 35.96 5.99 1&1 INTERNET LIMITED Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 4816

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 14/07/2014 04/08/2014 12.37 2.06 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 14/07/2014 04/09/2014 500.00 61.11 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 14/07/2014 04/09/2014 82.08 0.00 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 14/07/2014 19/08/2014 427.50 0.00 HOTEL BALMORAL LTD Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 1 7011

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 14/07/2014 11/08/2014 8.38 1.06 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 14/07/2014 05/08/2014 28.29 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 14/07/2014 05/08/2014 28.29 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/07/2014 15/08/2014 33.26 1.14 HIGNETTS OF PONTESBURY Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5499

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/07/2014 08/09/2014 219.78 36.63 WEST MIDLANDS SAFARI P Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7998

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/07/2014 15/08/2014 54.22 1.43 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/07/2014 15/08/2014 167.02 6.51 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/07/2014 15/08/2014 4.00 0.67 TESCO PFS 4128 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5541

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/07/2014 15/08/2014 82.67 13.78 MCDONALDS REST Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/07/2014 15/08/2014 107.82 17.97 DRAGON KING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5812

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 14/07/2014 24/07/2014 11.98 0.00 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 14/07/2014 24/07/2014 105.00 0.00 CHAIRCOVER.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 14/07/2014 04/08/2014 21.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 15/07/2014 25/07/2014 58.85 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 15/07/2014 06/08/2014 200.43 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 15/07/2014 26/08/2014 155.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 15/07/2014 26/08/2014 50.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 15/07/2014 15/08/2014 54.00 9.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 15/07/2014 21/07/2014 33.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/07/2014 15/08/2014 564.00 94.00 DRAGON KING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/07/2014 15/08/2014 8.98 2.50 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 15/07/2014 19/08/2014 55.00 0.00 SPURWING GUEST HOUSE Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 1 7011

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 15/07/2014 23/07/2014 308.55 0.00 WWW.PROLINESKATES.COM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5941

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 15/07/2014 26/08/2014 280.00 0.00 COUNTY COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/07/2014 31/07/2014 60.12 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/07/2014 31/07/2014 60.64 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 16/07/2014 04/08/2014 14.04 1.84 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/07/2014 26/08/2014 310.00 0.00 CIVIL JUSTICE CENT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/07/2014 22/07/2014 247.20 0.00 D B ROBERTS & PAR. Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 6513

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/07/2014 19/09/2014 33.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/07/2014 19/09/2014 33.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/07/2014 19/09/2014 10.75 0.00 READING BRGH CNCL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/07/2014 19/09/2014 10.00 0.00 WEST BERKSHIRE DISTRIC Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8641

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/07/2014 15/08/2014 72.01 1.79 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/07/2014 15/08/2014 13.05 2.18 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/07/2014 11/08/2014 12.45 2.08 THE WORKS 686 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/07/2014 08/09/2014 5.98 1.00 WH SMITH Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5994

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/07/2014 08/10/2014 10.73 1.79 TURNER S TOP SHOP LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5499

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 16/07/2014 19/08/2014 53.00 8.83 TRAVELODGE Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 1 3615

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 16/07/2014 23/07/2014 83.85 0.00 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 17/07/2014 31/07/2014 235.33 39.23 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5969

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 17/07/2014 22/07/2014 40.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 17/07/2014 26/08/2014 50.00 0.00 COUNTY COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 17/07/2014 22/07/2014 -40.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 17/07/2014 22/07/2014 23.40 0.00 CO-OP GROUP FOOD Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/07/2014 22/07/2014 4.80 0.81 COSTA COFFEE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/07/2014 22/07/2014 35.00 0.00 SERCO NCS NETWORK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/07/2014 22/07/2014 35.00 0.00 SERCO NCS NETWORK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/07/2014 11/08/2014 65.52 10.92 MCDONALDS REST Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/07/2014 15/08/2014 137.50 22.92 HOLLYWOODBOWL.CO.U Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7929
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Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/07/2014 08/10/2014 42.86 0.00 SAINSBURYS 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/07/2014 11/08/2014 131.75 21.96 HOLLYWOODBOWL.CO.U Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7929

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/07/2014 14/08/2014 11.50 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 18/07/2014 07/11/2014 -224.68 0.00 SPOT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 4899

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 18/07/2014 26/08/2014 2,055.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 18/07/2014 22/07/2014 46.80 0.00 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/07/2014 19/09/2014 87.00 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/07/2014 22/07/2014 17.20 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/07/2014 22/07/2014 221.00 32.67 REVIIVE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5712

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/07/2014 22/07/2014 15.00 0.00 REVIIVE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5712

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/07/2014 22/07/2014 51.96 8.64 CHARLIES STORES Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 1 5311

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 18/07/2014 29/07/2014 284.28 47.38 DEMCO WORLDWIDE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5021

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 18/07/2014 04/08/2014 17.98 3.00 PEAK ROCK LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 7394

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 18/07/2014 04/08/2014 65.00 0.00 MIKE & SARAHS Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 1 5422

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 18/07/2014 04/08/2014 4.80 0.00 SAINSBURYS SACAT 2201 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 18/07/2014 23/07/2014 -19.95 0.00 WWW.PROLINESKATES.COM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5941

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 18/07/2014 04/08/2014 193.87 27.88 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 18/07/2014 29/09/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 18/07/2014 29/09/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 18/07/2014 29/09/2014 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2014 18/08/2014 311.00 62.20 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 1 3615

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 21/07/2014 31/07/2014 2.05 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 21/07/2014 05/09/2014 34.80 2.84 STK SHUTTERSTOCK, INC. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7333

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 21/07/2014 07/08/2014 19.15 0.38 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 21/07/2014 07/08/2014 19.15 0.38 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 21/07/2014 08/10/2014 20.93 3.49 DUNELM LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5714

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 21/07/2014 19/08/2014 57.94 0.00 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 21/07/2014 05/08/2014 20.80 0.70 WM MORRISON PLC Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 21/07/2014 05/08/2014 4.71 0.00 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 21/07/2014 05/08/2014 37.00 6.16 SPORTSDIRECT 306 Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 1 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/07/2014 05/08/2014 14.20 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/07/2014 08/10/2014 137.46 22.91 B & Q Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/07/2014 08/10/2014 610.50 101.75 DRAYTON MANOR PARK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7991

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/07/2014 15/08/2014 31.38 5.23 HOME BARGAINS SHREWSBU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/07/2014 08/10/2014 113.88 18.98 B & Q Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/07/2014 14/08/2014 25.44 0.00 WILKINSON Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 5722

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 21/07/2014 04/08/2014 12.00 0.00 LANGDON /LONDON/ LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5261

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 21/07/2014 18/08/2014 64.00 12.80 PREMIER TRAVEL INN Premises Related-Rents 1 3811

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 22/07/2014 06/08/2014 15.76 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 22/07/2014 26/08/2014 155.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 22/07/2014 08/10/2014 124.00 0.00 W M MORRISONS Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 22/07/2014 08/10/2014 10.04 0.00 W M MORRISONS Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 22/07/2014 08/10/2014 78.96 0.00 W M MORRISONS Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 22/07/2014 05/08/2014 456.00 0.00 ABSOLUTE TRANSLATIONS Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances 1 7392

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 22/07/2014 19/08/2014 158.94 0.00 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 22/07/2014 19/08/2014 128.94 0.00 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/07/2014 05/08/2014 223.30 36.67 POOKS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/07/2014 02/09/2014 489.25 0.00 D B ROBERTS & PART Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 6513

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/07/2014 27/08/2014 489.25 0.00 D B ROBERTS & PART Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 6513

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 22/07/2014 11/08/2014 28.70 4.78 TESCO STORE 3437 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 22/07/2014 08/10/2014 34.93 0.00 COUNTRYWIDEFARMERS PLC Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 0763

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 22/07/2014 18/08/2014 283.00 56.60 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 1 3615

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 23/07/2014 25/07/2014 136.65 0.00 EASYJET Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3245

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 23/07/2014 25/07/2014 136.65 0.00 EASYJET Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3245

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 23/07/2014 02/09/2014 13.70 0.00 LONDON MIDLAND INT Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 23/07/2014 08/10/2014 54.09 0.00 W M MORRISONS Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 23/07/2014 19/09/2014 58.50 0.00 ARRIVA PASSENGER S Transport Related-Public Transport 1 7538

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 23/07/2014 05/08/2014 35.29 0.00 WM MORRISON PLC Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/07/2014 19/09/2014 33.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/07/2014 19/09/2014 33.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/07/2014 05/08/2014 40.00 0.00 THE VAULTS Premises Related-Rents 1 5813

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/07/2014 14/08/2014 16.00 2.67 ODEON Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7832

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 23/07/2014 04/08/2014 175.20 29.20 RAP INDUSTRIES LIMITED Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5943

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 24/07/2014 25/07/2014 128.38 0.00 EUROPCAR Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3381

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 24/07/2014 26/08/2014 2,210.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 24/07/2014 08/10/2014 6.58 0.00 W M MORRISONS Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 24/07/2014 08/10/2014 21.61 0.00 W M MORRISONS Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 24/07/2014 25/07/2014 81.75 0.00 PREMIER INN Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 3811

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 24/07/2014 25/07/2014 -33.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 24/07/2014 05/08/2014 11.80 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 1 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/07/2014 08/09/2014 13.53 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 24/07/2014 03/11/2014 78.00 13.00 NIELSEN BOOKSERVICES Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7399

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 24/07/2014 30/07/2014 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONS ONLINE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Non School Funding 25/07/2014 12/08/2014 175.00 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 25/07/2014 08/10/2014 39.87 0.00 W M MORRISONS Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 25/07/2014 08/10/2014 6.08 0.00 W M MORRISONS Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 25/07/2014 30/07/2014 30.49 0.00 WWW.LIVERPOOLAIRPORT.C Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 4582

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 25/07/2014 30/07/2014 -9.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 25/07/2014 30/07/2014 174.00 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 9399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 25/07/2014 04/08/2014 225.08 28.40 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5811

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 28/07/2014 06/08/2014 11.14 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 28/07/2014 06/08/2014 6.95 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 28/07/2014 06/08/2014 3.49 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
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Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 28/07/2014 09/10/2014 106.15 17.65 PARKER MOTORS Premises Related-Energy Costs 1 5541

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 28/07/2014 09/10/2014 16.41 0.78 PARKER MOTORS Premises Related-Energy Costs 1 5541

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 28/07/2014 09/10/2014 1.35 0.27 PARKER MOTORS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5541

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 28/07/2014 08/09/2014 55.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 28/07/2014 08/09/2014 -55.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 1 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 28/07/2014 26/08/2014 108.60 18.10 WWW.BUTTONS.CO.UK Income-Sales 1 5970

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 28/07/2014 07/08/2014 12.92 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 28/07/2014 07/08/2014 12.92 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 28/07/2014 11/08/2014 62.60 10.43 B & Q Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 28/07/2014 05/08/2014 30.00 0.00 SPAR CASTLEFIELDS SHRE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/07/2014 15/08/2014 11.00 0.00 M6 TOLL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 4784

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/07/2014 08/09/2014 3.59 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/07/2014 15/08/2014 603.00 100.50 ALTON TOWERS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 7991

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 29/07/2014 30/07/2014 -250.00 0.00 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 29/07/2014 11/08/2014 85.55 6.25 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 29/07/2014 11/08/2014 9.55 0.10 WM MORRISON PLC Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 29/07/2014 14/08/2014 5.61 0.00 BR BASCHURCH Supplies And Services-Catering 1 5541

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 29/07/2014 14/08/2014 13.00 2.17 POUNDWORLD RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 29/07/2014 08/10/2014 104.93 17.49 STAPLES UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 1 5943
